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Kommuneparti Medl.tall 31.12 
AUF per 
komm.p. Sum Delegater 

AUF       9 

Færder 225 28 253 7 

Holmestrand 253 53 306 8 

Horten 222 40 262 7 

Larvik 415 19 434 10 

Sandefjord 520 72 592 13 

Tønsberg 400 77 477 11 

Bamble 170 35 205 6 

Drangedal 109 3 112 4 

Fyresdal 103 0 103 4 

Hjartdal 48 6 54 3 

Kragerø 150 18 168 5 

Kviteseid 45 8 53 3 

Midt-Telemark 148 8 156 5 

Nissedal 72 0 72 3 

Nome 128 1 129 4 

Notodden 275 27 302 8 

Porsgrunn 478 123 601 14 

Seljord 56 0 56 3 

Siljan 57 0 57 3 

Skien 490 220 710 16 

Tinn 88 6 94 3 

Tokke 96 2 98 3 

Vinje 67 1 68 3 

    155 

Utregning rep.skap:    

0-50= 2 51-100= 3 101-150= 4 151-200= 5  201-250= 6 

     

251-300= 7 301-350= 8 351-400=9 401-450= 10 451-500=11 

     

501-550=12 551-600=13    

     

601-650=14 651-700=15 701-750=16   
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Kommuneparti Medl.tall 31.12 
AUF per 
komm.p. Sum Delegater 

AUF       9 

Færder 225 28 253 6 

Holmestrand 253 53 306 7 

Horten 222 40 262 6 

Larvik 415 19 434 9 

Sandefjord 520 72 592 12 

Tønsberg 400 77 477 10 

Bamble 170 35 205 5 

Drangedal 109 3 112 3 

Fyresdal 103 0 103 3 

Hjartdal 48 6 54 2 

Kragerø 150 18 168 4 

Kviteseid 45 8 53 2 

Midt-Telemark 148 8 156 4 

Nissedal 72 0 72 2 

Nome 128 1 129 3 

Notodden 275 27 302 7 

Porsgrunn 478 123 601 13 

Seljord 56 0 56 2 

Siljan 57 0 57 2 

Skien 490 220 710 15 

Tinn 88 6 94 2 

Tokke 96 2 98 2 

Vinje 67 1 68 2 

    132 

Utregning 

rep.skap:     

0-50=1 51-100=2 101-150=3 151-200=4 201-250=5 

     

251-300=6 301-350=7 351-400=8 401-450= 9  

     

451-500=10 501-550=11 551-600=12   

     

601-650=13 651-700=14 701-750=15   
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Kommuneparti 
Medl.tall 
31.12 

AUF per 
komm.p. Sum Gr.rep. Delegater 

AUF         9 

Færder 225 28 253 1 3 

Holmestrand 253 53 306 1 4 

Horten 222 40 262 1 3 

Larvik 415 19 434 1 5 

Sandefjord 520 72 592 1 6 

Tønsberg 400 77 477 1 5 

Bamble 170 35 205 1 3 

Drangedal 109 3 112 1 2 

Fyresdal 103 0 103 1 2 

Hjartdal 48 6 54 1 1 

Kragerø 150 18 168 1 2 

Kviteseid 45 8 53 1 1 

Midt-Telemark 148 8 156 1 2 

Nissedal 72 0 72 1 1 

Nome 128 1 129 1 2 

Notodden 275 27 302 1 4 

Porsgrunn 478 123 601 1 7 

Seljord 56 0 56 1 1 

Siljan 57 0 57 1 1 

Skien 490 220 710 1 8 

Tinn 88 6 94 1 1 

Tokke 96 2 98 1 1 

Vinje 67 1 68 1 1 

    SUM 75 

Utregning rep.skap:     

1 grunnrepresentant per kommuneparti.     

Deretter 1 representant per 100 medlem.     

Dvs.:       

0-99= grunnrep.      

100 - 199= +1      

200 - 299= +2      

300 - 399 = +3      

400 - 499 = +4      

500 - 599 = +5      

600 - 699 = +6      

700 - 799 = +7      

800 - 899 = +8      
 


